Copyright © 2023 Edison Opto Corporation. All right reserved. The information in this document is subject to change without notice.
AC Module
1
EdiLex D125 Full Voltage Module
DATASHEET
Product Description
 120/277 Vac Voltage input

3
General Information
 Ordering Code Format
5 ELA C N 2T D2 16 XX XX
X1 X2 - X4 X5 X6 X7 - X8 X9 - X10 X10 - X12 X13 - X14 X15 - X16
X1 X2-X4 X5 X6 X7 - X8 X9 - X10
Item
Module
application
Dimensions IC LED Type Voltage
5 Module ELA EdiLex AC
L
C
R
Rectangular
Circle
Ring
-- -- 2T PLCC D2 120/277V
X11 - X12 X13 - X14 X15 - X16
Wattage Color Serial Number
16 16W
27 2700K
30 3000K
40 4000K
50 5000K
Product Code Information
Part  No. Description
5ELACN2TD2162701 ACA20_2700K_16W_120V/277V_CRI90_D125
5ELACN2TD2163001 ACA20_3000K_16W_120V/277V_CRI90_D125
5ELACN2TD2164001 ACA20_4000K_16W_120V/277V_CRI90_D125
5ELACN2TD2165001 ACA20_5000K_16W_120V/277V_CRI90_D125
Copyright © 2023 Edison Opto Corporation. All right reserved. The information in this document is subject to change without notice.
4
Electrical Characteristic